


Southside Summer Bus Schedule

2022

Summer School Southside - #3 - AM     Bus 824 Summer School Southside - #3 - PM  Bus 824

Stop Time Street Stop Time Street

7:27 AM 2412 Johnstown Rd 1:30 PM Southside Elementary School

7:35 AM HARVEY RD & FLORENCE AVE 1:34 PM 2412 Johnstown Rd

7:41 AM MADISON AVE & 18TH ST W 1:38 PM HARVEY RD & FLORENCE AVE

7:42 AM MADISON AVE & 20TH ST W 1:43 PM MADISON AVE & 18TH ST W

7:44 AM 21st St W & 5th Ave W 1:44 PM MADISON AVE & 20TH ST W

7:47 AM Park Circle 1:46 PM 21st St W & 5th Ave W

7:53 AM ADAMS AVE & 24TH ST W 1:49 PM Park Circle

7:54 AM ADAMS AVE & 26TH ST W 1:52 PM ADAMS AVE & 24TH ST W

8:00 AM MADISON AVE & 20TH ST W 1:53 PM ADAMS AVE & 26TH ST W

8:01 AM MADISON AVE & 18TH ST W 1:56 PM MADISON AVE & 20TH ST W

8:04 AM MADISON AVE & 12TH ST W 1:57 PM MADISON AVE & 18TH ST W

8:06 AM MADISON AVE & 10TH ST W 2:00 PM MADISON AVE & 12TH ST W

8:07 AM MADISON AVE & 9TH ST W 2:02 PM MADISON AVE & 10TH ST W

8:09 AM MADISON AVE & 6TH ST W 2:03 PM MADISON AVE & 9TH ST W

8:10 AM JEFFERSON AVE & 7TH ST W 2:05 PM MADISON AVE & 6TH ST W

8:12 AM JEFFERSON AVE & 9TH ST W 2:06 PM JEFFERSON AVE & 7TH ST W

8:13 AM JEFFERSON AVE & 10TH ST W 2:08 PM JEFFERSON AVE & 9TH ST W

8:14 AM JEFFERSON AVE & 12TH ST W 2:09 PM JEFFERSON AVE & 10TH ST W

8:15 AM JEFFERSON AVE & 13TH ST W 2:10 PM JEFFERSON AVE & 12TH ST W

8:20 AM Southside Elementary 2:11 PM JEFFERSON AVE & 13TH ST W

Times may vary based on the number of students and stop locations. 

Please arrive at your pick-up/drop-location 10 minutes prior to listed times. 6/13/20233:17 PM


